Product feature
• Offers in 6 different sizes: 2.5”, 3”, 3.5”, 4”, 5”, 6”
• Offers in 3 different colors to fulfill different application needs. (3000K/4000K/6500K)
• Easy to connect thanks to 20cm wire provided
• Uniform illumination, flicker free
• Direct connection to AC power supply thanks to integrated control gear
• Class II Luminaire for indoor use
• Mercury-free and RoHS compliant
• Type of protection: IP20
• Lifetime: up to 15,000 h (L70/B50)
• Best in Class color consistency: SDCM≤6
• Color Rendering: >80
• Beam angle: 100 Deg
1
Product Lumen Watt. CCT Cut Out
LEDVALUE DOWN
LIGHT 3.3W 230V
230/240lm 3.3W
3000K
4000K
6500K
2.5 inch
75 ± 5 mm
LEDVALUE DOWN
LIGHT 4.5W 230V
360/370lm 4.5W
3000K
4000K
6500K
3 inch
90 ± 5 mm
LEDVALUE DOWN
LIGHT 5.5W 230V
400/410lm 5.5W
3000K
4000K
6500K
3.5 inch
95 ± 5 mm
LEDVALUE DOWN
LIGHT 6.5W 230V
500/520lm 6.5W
3000K
4000K
6500K
4 inch
115 ± 5 mm
LEDVALUE DOWN
LIGHT 10.5W 230V
900/950lm 10.5W
3000K
4000K
6500K
6 inch
160 ± 5 mm
LEDVALUE DOWN
LIGHT 16.5W 230V
1350/1400lm 16.5W
3000K
4000K
6500K
8 inch
205 ± 5 mm
LEDVALUE DOWN LIGHT
Application
- Corridors - Stairwells
- Entrances - Elevators
- Foyers
2
1
LEDVALUE DOWN LIGHT
General Specifications
Electrical Data
Wattage 3.3W 4.5W 5.5W 6.5W 10.5W 16.5W
Rated Voltage 220 – 240V
Power factor 0.5
Input current 32mA 37mA 43mA 49mA 88mA 134mA
Line frequency 50/60Hz
Protection class Class II
Surge Protection 500V
Optical /
Photometric
Lumen 230/240lm 360/370lm 400/410lm 500/520lm 900/950lm 1350/1400lm
CCT (K) 3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI ≥80
LED SMD 2835
Rated lifetime 15,000 hrs @ L70 (Ta=25℃)
Operating temperature -20 - +40℃
Storage temperature -20 - +70℃
Mechnical
Size (LxWxH mm) Φ90 X H58 Φ100 X H58 Φ110 X H63 Φ138 X H63 Φ179 X H70 Φ226X H70
Ring color White
Ingress protection IP20
3
LEDVALUE DOWN LIGHT
Ordering guide
Product description IC EAN10 EAN40
Shipping
Unit
LEDVALUE DL 3.3W/830 220V 16X1 ZH LEDVO AC03794002M 4058075801523 4058075801530 16
LEDVALUE DL 3.3W/840 220V 16X1 ZH LEDVO AC03795002M 4058075801547 4058075801554 16
LEDVALUE DL 3.3W/865 220V 16X1 ZH LEDVO AC03796002M 4058075801561 4058075801578 16
LEDVALUE DL 4.5W/830 220V 16X1 ZH LEDVO AC05149002M 4058075801585 4058075801592 16
LEDVALUE DL 4.5W/840 220V16X1 ZH LEDVO AC05150002M 4058075801608 4058075801615 16
LEDVALUE DL 4.5W/865 220V16X1 ZH LEDVO AC05151002M 4058075801622 4058075801639 16
LEDVALUE DL 5.5W/830 220V12X1 ZH LEDVO AC05152002M 4058075801646 4058075801653 12
LEDVALUE DL 5.5W/840 220V12X1 ZH LEDVO AC05153002M 4058075801660 4058075801677 12
LEDVALUE DL 5.5W/865 220V12X1 ZH LEDVO AC05154002M 4058075801684 4058075801691 12
LEDVALUE DL 6.5W/830 220V 6X1 ZH LEDVO AC03797002M 4058075801707 4058075801714 6
LEDVALUE DL 6.5W/840 220V 6X1 ZH LEDVO AC03798002M 4058075801721 4058075801738 6
LEDVALUE DL 6.5W/865 220V 6X1 ZH LEDVO AC03799002M 4058075801745 4058075801752 6
LEDVALUE DL 10.5W/830 220V10X1 ZH LEDVO AC03847002M 4058075801769 4058075801776 10
LEDVALUE DL 10.5W/840 220V10X1 ZH LEDVO AC03800002M 4058075801783 4058075801790 10
LEDVALUE DL 10.5W/865 220V10X1 ZH LEDVO AC03801002M 4058075801806 4058075801813 10
LEDVALUE DL 16.5W/830 220V8X1 ZH LEDVO AC03802002M 4058075075917 4058075075924 8
LEDVALUE DL 16.5W/840 220V8X1 ZH LEDVO AC03803002M 4058075075931 4058075075948 8
LEDVALUE DL 16.5W/865 220V8X1 ZH LEDVO AC03804002M 4058075075955 4058075075962 8
China version – with logo on front ring
4
LEDVALUE DOWN LIGHT
Ordering guide
Product description IC EAN10 EAN40
Shipping
Unit
LEDVALUE DL 3.3W/830220-240V 16X1 LEDVO AC03794022M 4058075099098 4058075099104 16
LEDVALUE DL 3.3W/840220-240V 16X1 LEDVO AC03795022M 4058075099111 4058075099128 16
LEDVALUE DL 3.3W/865220-240V 16X1 LEDVO AC03796022M 4058075099135 4058075099142 16
LEDVALUE DL 4.5W/830 220-240V 16X1 LEDVO AC05149022M 4058075099159 4058075099289 16
LEDVALUE DL 4.5W/840 220-240V16X1 LEDVO AC05150022M 4058075099173 4058075099302 16
LEDVALUE DL 4.5W/865 220-240V16X1 LEDVO AC05151022M 4058075099197 4058075099326 16
LEDVALUE DL 5.5W/830 220-240V12X1 LEDVO AC05152022M 4058075099210 4058075099364 12
LEDVALUE DL 5.5W/840 220-240V12X1 LEDVO AC05153022M 4058075099234 4058075099388 12
LEDVALUE DL 5.5W/865 220-240V12X1 LEDVO AC05154022M 4058075099258 4058075099401 12
LEDVALUE DL 6.5W/830220-240V 6X1 LEDVO AC03797022M 4058075099272 4058075099425 6
LEDVALUE DL 6.5W/840220-240V 6X1 LEDVO AC03798022M 4058075099296 4058075099449 6
LEDVALUE DL 6.5W/865220-240V 6X1 LEDVO AC03799022M 4058075099319 4058075099340 6
LEDVALUE DL 10.5W/830220-240V10X1 LEDVO AC03847022M 4058075099333 4058075099166 10
LEDVALUE DL 10.5W/840220-240V10X1 LEDVO AC03800022M 4058075099357 4058075099180 10
LEDVALUE DL 10.5W/865220-240V10X1 LEDVO AC03801022M 4058075099371 4058075099203 10
LEDVALUE DL 16.5W/830220-240V8X1 LEDVO AC03802022M 4058075099395 4058075099227 8
LEDVALUE DL 16.5W/840220-240V8X1 LEDVO AC03803022M 4058075099418 4058075099241 8
LEDVALUE DL 16.5W/865220-240V8X1 LEDVO AC03804022M 4058075099432 4058075099265 8
APM version – without logo on front ring